Amoit | B AL 4T
14 [505F%
13 |5048%
12 |5038F
11 |5008F
10 [5018F
0 |a06mE
£ g 4058
B |7 |4045F
6  |4033F
5 |4003F
4 4013E
3 | REF
2 |acG
1 (PEBEE+EEER
—
e

fié i

1145 & B kA FI25 € -3 B

ot |EANLATE moe | B AATH
28 |L12BF 42 [313%F
27 [1113F 41 [218%F
26 |L10BE 40  [2175F
25 109 39 [2135F
24 |108HE 38 [2128F
23 1073 37 [2115F
22 1063t £ 136 2108
21 |1058% H 135 [2095F
20 |104BF 34 [208HF
19 |[1039F 33 |1163F
18 1028 [ | 32 1588 [ 1
17 |101BE 31 [1145F
16 |5065F 30 |1135F
o 301 BEBER T

15 |RSCHEk 29 FLTT

HS A

R

ik it

o

ey

56

21651

55

2158%

54

149F [ ]

53

207t

52

20651

51

2055F

50

20491

49

2035

48

20291

47

20191

46

ER e

45

ER e

44

ER e

43

= EANRE S

=

‘Ki% ﬁ z=
i T



Roki
文字方塊
香腸

Roki
文字方塊
香腸

Roki
文字方塊
燒烤串

Roki
文字方塊
香腸

Roki
文字方塊
烤香腸

Roki
文字方塊
烤雞肉串


